(=]

free time on the move

RACE 3
PROJECT TILTING 3

IT Istruzioni di montaggio ET Paigaldusjuhend PT  Instrucdes de Montagem
EN Fitting instructions FI Asennusohje RO Instructiuni de montare
DE Montageanleitung HR Uputa za sastavljanje RU  WHcTpyKumm no yctaHOBKe
FR Instructions de montage HU A felszerelés mddja SK  Navod na montaz

ES Instrucciones de montaje LT  Pritvirtinimo instrukcijos SL  Navodila za pritrjevanje
BG wmHCcTpyKumm 3a crnobasaHe LV  Stiprinasanas instrukcija SV Monteringsanvisning

CS Navod na montaz NL Montagehandleiding TK  Uydurma talimat

DA Monteringsvejledning NO Monteringsanvisning ZH HBiEE

EL Od&nyiec ouvapuoldynong PL Instrukcja montazu AR Oladsdl S

© Watch video

Made in Italy @ @’.



[ITIComponenti (Inclusi)

[ITIRicambi (A Richiesta)

[EN]Components (Included) RACE 3 PROJECTTILTING 3 [EN]Spare Parts (Made to order) RACE3 PROJECTTILTING 3
N [FR](qmposants ((omp(ises} N [FR]Pieces de rechange (Sur Codice-Code-Cddigo
e Componomes e entaten) Q Q s oo Brviasactu) Q Q
1 M5 4 4 1 & M5 4 4
2 @5x15 4 4 2 @5x15 4 4
3 (o) @8x17 8 4 3 (o) @817 8 8 700002800000
4 O M6x14 2 2 4 T M6x14 2 2
5 Qmm  MEx50 4 4 5 Qmm \gx50 4 4
6 M6 10 10 6 M6 10 10
7 G—== M6X95 2 2 7 | ©—== M6x95 2 2 700004200000
8 = M6x50 4 4 8 0= M6x50 4 4
9 M8 4 4 9 M8 4 4
10 @6x18 14 14 10 @6x18 14 14 700002900000
1 0= M6x60 2 2 11 0= M6X60 2 2
12 0= M6x16 2 2 12 0= M6x16 2 2
13 1 - 13 1 - 700003000000
14 1 1 14 1 1 700003100000
15 2 2 15 1 1 700003200000
16 1 1 16 1 1 700003300000
17 2 2 17 2 2 700003400000
18 1 1 18 1 1 700003500000
19 1 1 22 1 1
20 1 1 3 5 5
700003800000
21 3 3 28 . :
22 6 6
39 1 1
23 12 12
24 6 6 24 2 2 700003900000
25 1 1 25 1 1 700004000000
2% 1 1 26 1 1 700004100000
27 6 6 27 3 3 700003600000
28 2 2 28 1 1 700001100000
29 2 2
30 i : 30 : 1 700011500000
31 - 1 31 - 1 700004300000
- 5 5 32 2 2 700004500000
33 5 5 33 2 2 700004600000
34 5 5 34 2 2 700001900000
35 1 1 35 1 1 700004700000
36 5 5 40 2 2 700003700000




RACE 3




PROJECTTILTING 3




AL

3

@8x17

_

=

(Dmmm M 16x70

Cmm M8x50

7= 10x20

olal= oo lo| ==l
K

Q
4
4
1
1
4
1
1
Cmm  M16x70 1
7 40x20 2




2

2

?6x18

G——=m M6x80

0
7

2




4

Mé

@6x18

®

0= M6X50




8

2
2

Mé

S
=) o6x18

0= MO6x60

0= MOX16







N

J

OPTIONAL co0d.700016400000

2,5m - 8.2ft

®®

94/20/CE
STANDARD

7N

81.11bf.ft

10



1

2,5m - 8.2ft

only

TILTING 3

u
\.N‘(-

1N

3




MAX m X3 X1 MAX [—] X3 X1
UN-RS5 RACE 3 Standard bike E-bike UN-R55 | PROJECTTILTING 3 Standard bike E-bike
50kg - 110lb 36,1 kg - 79.5Ib 50kg - 110lb 34,1 kg - 75lb
60kg-132lb | 13,9kg-306lb 45 kg - 991b 60kg-132lb | 159kg-35lb 44,1 kg - 97.2lb
60 kg - 1321b 45 kg - 99lb 60 kg - 1321b 45 kg - 99lb
@ No Tandem

mph

==

EE

N

> Other cargo

Optional
Art.000147800000

i

(f
(t

/ANOTOK A\

clogS

Flli Menabo S.r.l.

Via 8 Marzo, 3 -Z.I. Corte Tegge
42025 Cavriago (RE) ITALY
customercare@flli-menabo.it
www.menabocaraccessories.com

PRODUCT
REGISTRATION

AP
oAk

[E] e ]
s

€

100033900004

wn
o
o
N
=
(=)
o
=
o




